Present Perfect (regular participles only)

10

11

12

13

Horizontal

2) TU/TO TAKE/TO DRINK

8) NOSOTROS/TO SING

9) YO/TO GIVE
10) TU/TO UNDERSTAND
11) NOSOTROS/TO TAKE/TO DRINK
12) NOSOTROS/TO BE (LOCATION)
13) YO/ITO GO

Vertical

1) YO/TO LEARN

2) TU/TO GET ON

3) VOSOTROS/TO GET UP
4) NOSOTROS/TO GET ON
5) NOSOTROS/TO ATTEND
6) YO/TO GET DRESSED
7) VOSOTROS/TO GET ON
9) USTED/TO GO



SOLUTION

0]

D

H

HIA|S|T|O|M]JA|D|O

HIE|M[O|[S|T|O|M|[A|D]|O

HIE|M[O|S|C|AIN|T]|A]|D|O

HIA|S|C|O|IM|P|R|E|N]|D

HIE|D|[A|[D]O

HIE|M[{[O|S|E|S|[T|A]|D]|O




